MASKIN AB

AUTOMA

frilopandeenhet SR S

10 F

Ny AUTOMA frilbpandeenhet SRS 10 F
Arsmodell: 2023

IDnr: 25367

Tillverkningsnr:

Utrustning:

Ovrigt:

Categories: Svetsrullbockar

TEKNISK DATA

Max belastning (Max Load)
Diameteromrade (Diameter area)
Langd (Length)

Bredd (Width)

Hoéjd (Hight)

Vikt (Weight)

Hilli Maskin AB

Handelsvagen 3, S-894 35 SJALEVAD

5000 kg

200 - 3000

mm

1600 mm

600 mm
490 mm

150 kg

Telefon: 0660-37 65 25
E-post: info@hilli.se


https://hilli.se/produkt-kategori/svetsrullbockar/
mailto:info@hilli.se

